PRE ANNOUNCEMENT
EPMP - High Efficiency Endmill
for Steel Machining
New
2
4
1
2

Anti-vibration design - the irregular pitch and irregular lead of the inserts prevent vib-
rations.
Stable cutting corner increases process reliability and productivity.
Enhanced cutting edge stability due to double relief angle.
The Power-Mill coating and a newly developed carbide substrate ensure high wear protection
with long tool life.
Side Milling Slotting Trochoidal
Milling Face Milling Helical Milling Ramping
Irregular Pitch Irregular Lead+
3
DC APMX LU DN LF DMM Flute
EPMP5060U3BCECP300 6 18 21 5,5 60 6 5 x
EPMP5060U3BWCECP300 6 18 21 5,5 60 6 5 x x
EPMP5080U3BCECP300 8 24 28 7,3 67 8 5 x
EPMP5080U3BWCECP300 8 24 28 7,3 67 8 5 x x
EPMP5100U3BCECP300 10 30 35 9,1 78 10 5 x
EPMP5100U3BWCECP300 10 30 35 9,1 78 10 5 x x
EPMP5120U3BCECP300 12 36 42 11 90 12 5 x
EPMP5120U3BWCECP300 12 36 42 11 90 12 5 x x
EPMP5160U3BCECP300 16 48 56 14,5 110 16 5 x
EPMP5160U3BWCECP300 16 48 56 14,5 110 16 5 x x
EPMP5200U3BCECP300 20 60 70 18 125 20 5 x
EPMP5200U3BWCECP300 20 60 70 18 125 20 5 x x
T
H
IS
 D

date
Name
Approved
Stat. Change Date Name
APMX
LU
DM
M
DN
DC
RE
LF
DC APMX LU DN LF DMM Flute
EPMP4030U2.5CECP300 3 7,5 9 2,87 50 6 4
EPMP4040U2.5CECP300 4 10 12 3,69 50 6 4
EPMP4050U2.5CECP300 5 12,5 15 4,59 57 6 4
EPMP4060U2.5CECP300 6 15 18 5,5 57 6 4
EPMP4080U2.5CECP300 8 20 24 7,3 63 8 4
EPMP4100U2.5CECP300 10 25 30 9,1 72 10 4
EPMP4120U2.5CECP300 12 30 36 11 83 12 4
EPMP4120U2.5WCECP300 12 30 36 11 83 12 4 x
EPMP4160U2.5CECP300 16 40 48 14,5 92 16 4
EPMP4160U2.5WCECP300 16 40 48 14,5 92 16 4 x
EPMP4200U2.5CECP300 20 50 60 18 104 20 4
EPMP4200U2.5WCECP300 20 50 60 18 104 20 4 x
T
H
IS
 D